
Day and Date Paper Title Max. MarksSubjectPaper code

Time Table for B.A. (OL) Degree Examinations, March-2017

KRISHNA UNIVERSITY :: MACHILIPATNAM

PDC First year Time: 9 AM to 12 NoonRegulation :2010-11

Prose - Poetry - Non Detailed & Grammar 10001-03-2017 Wednesday 1851 English

Indian History & Culture (upto 1526 AD) 10002-03-2017 Thursday 1852 History

Prose - Poetry & Elementary Grammar 10003-03-2017 Friday 1854 Sanskrit-I

Poetry & Drama 10004-03-2017 Saturday 1856 Sanskrit-II

Poetry & Grammar 10006-03-2017 Monday 1858 Sanskrit

PDC Second year year Time: 9 AM to 12 NoonRegulation :2010-11

Prose - Poetry - Non Detailed & Composition 10020-03-2017 Monday 2851 English

Non Detailed & Drama 10021-03-2017 Tuesday 2853 Telugu-I

Drama 1002854 Sanskrit-I

Texts 10022-03-2017 Wednesday 2855 Telugu-II

Grammar & Poetry 1002856 Sanskrit-II

Grammar & Prosody 10023-03-2017 Thursday 2857 Telugu-III

Logic & Exegesis 1002858 Sanskrit-III

Grammar & Poetry 10024-03-2017 Friday 2859 Sanskrit

Poetry & Grammar 1002860 Telugu

B.A.(OL) Third year Time: 9 AM to 12 NoonRegulation :2010-11

Literary Criticism 10001-03-2017 Wednesday 3801 Telugu-I

Grammar & Poetry 1003802 Sanskrit-I

History of Telugu Literature 10002-03-2017 Thursday 3803T Telugu-II

History of Language & Literature 1003804S Sanskrit-II

Grammar 10003-03-2017 Friday 3805T Telugu-III

Alankara 1003806SA Sanskrit-III

Alankara 10004-03-2017 Saturday 3808T Telugu-IV

Alankara 1003809SA Sanskrit-IV

(BY ORDER)

Note : Candidates who are yet to pass PDC First and Second year papers, B.A.(OL) First and Second year 
papers shall not be eligible to appear for Third year examinations
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